

Backplate x 1
HCG010-01

Rear Cage x 1
HCG009-02

Front Cage x 1
HCG009-03

1.6mm Washer x 3
HBSP048-16

M6x20 Dome Head S/Steel x 3
M620DSS

TOOLS REQUIRED:

- Torque Wrench
- 4mm Allen Key

M6 Special T-Nut x 1
HCG001-05

4x 5mm Spacer
HCG010-02

2.5mm Spacer x 2
DTSP10236

0.8mm Shim x 2
HBSP048-8

M6 x 16 Dome Head S/Steel x 2
M616DSS

M6x12 Dome Head S/Steel x 2
M612DSS

